1
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
MALIBU COLLECTION
TABLE OF CONTENTS
MALIBU TABLE OF CONTENTS
Malibu Specifications ........................................................................................................................................................2
Malibu Banquette Options ................................................................................................................................................3

 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
   ONLY self edge is available.
14
1224
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
45˚ INSIDE CURVE PANEL
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR INSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
3991/30U 30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1822  $1946  $2022  $2107  $2191  $2278  $2369  $2463  $2565  $2664  $2771  $3277
3991/30L 30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2387
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3992/45U 45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2096  $2242  $2329  $2421  $2520  $2622  $2727  $2835  $2947  $3066  $3184  $3768
3992/45L 45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2744
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.
3993/60U 60˚ Curved - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $3269  $3496  $3638  $3785  $3932  $4091  $4253  $4426  $4600  $4788  $4977  $5884
3993/60L 60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $4278
COM Yardage - Panel: 5 Yds.
NOTE: SEE PAGE 20 WHEN ADDING SHELF TO UNIT

 • Both straight and curved panels: when combining straight panels and curved panels,
   ONLY self edge is available.
15
1224
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
DIMENSIONS 30˚ 45˚ 60˚
Panel Depth: 1" 1" 1"
Overall Width: 32" 52" 67"
Overall Height: 48” 48" 48"
Qty./Approx Wt.: 1 ea./135 lbs. 1 ea./145 lbs. 1 ea./160 lbs.
MALIBU COLLECTION
MODULAR OUTSIDE CURVE UNIT
PRIVACY PANELS
                      MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
60˚ OUTSIDE CURVE PANEL
3997/30U 30˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1549  $1655  $1721  $1790  $1862  $1938  $2016  $2096  $2179  $2264  $2356  $3277
3997/30L 30˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2025
COM Yardage - Panel: 2.5 Yds.
3998/45U 45˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $1780  $1905  $1981  $2057  $2146  $2226  $2319  $2408  $2502  $2606  $2705  $3768
3998/45L 45˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $2333
3999/60U 60˚ Curve - Upholstered
COM GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6 GR7 GR8 GR9 GR10 LEA
 $2777  $2971  $3092  $3217  $3345  $3476  $3618  $3764  $3911  $4065  $4234  $5884
3999/60L 60˚Curve - Laminate
Laminate
 $3638
COM Yardage - Panel: 3 Yds.
COM Yardage - Panel: 4 Yds.